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U-19 Championship
2024/25 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 08.09.2024, 15:30, , Lebedyn. 27°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 3

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 Moskovchenko Illia
8 Shtefanko Maksym
3 Nivinskyi Tymofii
18 Yefymenko Artem
17 Bats Denys
13 Lych Ivan
15 Kurant Yurii
11 Vivdenko Vladyslav
7 Aidarov Shamil
24 Shvets Oleksandr
5 Stankovych Vladyslav (C)

Substitutes
71 Ostapchuk Artom
25 Tarasenko Oleksandr
29 Teslia Vlas
19 Naumenko Daniil
14 Khamko Denys
10 Velihorskyi Mykyta
23 Kalchuk Vladyslav
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
9 Osmanov Abliamit
20 Zherebetskyi Matvii

Coach
Chornii Artem

23 Zimin Artem
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
14 Dementiev Lev (C)
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
13 Shust Mykhailo
10 Brychuk Illia
6 Dmytriiev Daniil
17 Heresh Roman
7 Nazaruk Anton
8 Sydorov Andrii

Substitutes
1 Stashkiv Vadym
4 Moskun Mykhailo
24 Manher Vitalii
18 Myronenko Daniil
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
5 Minenko Yevhenii
22 Kryvoviaz Mykhailo

Coach
Kikot Pavlo

Referee:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Tkachenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Truba Serhii
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #5
Friday, 08.09.2024, 15:30, , Lebedyn. 27°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 3 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
1' 17 Heresh Roman

15 Kurant Yurii 6'

5 Stankovych Vladyslav 41'

7 Aidarov Shamil
9 Osmanov Abliamit 46'

60' 13 Shust Mykhailo
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii

60' 7 Nazaruk Anton
5 Minenko Yevhenii

60' 17 Heresh Roman
17 Bats Denys

14 Khamko Denys 65'

13 Lych Ivan
19 Naumenko Daniil 65'

15 Kurant Yurii
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn 70'

76' 8 Sydorov Andrii
22 Kryvoviaz Mykhailo

24 Shvets Oleksandr
20 Zherebetskyi Matvii 78'

84' 2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro

85' 17 Heresh Roman

86' 2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
4 Moskun Mykhailo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


